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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIF1CATION-—continued.

Consecutive
No.

Name.

Age last
Birthday.

Office,

Date of
first
Appoint-
ment.

Length of
Service

on
March 81,
1895.

Salary for
Year
1895-96.

Remarks.

JuniorR ExcrANGE CLERK

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1

Morland, M,
Faulkes, J
Steel, J T
West, F H.
MecLean, C.
Reilly, M.
Carter, A. A,
Fraser, C. N.

Brooks, A. H.

McManaway, O. T.

Maclean, F.
Mouatt, R. W
Hannon, J
Reeve, H. W
Dempsey, C.
Bishop, P
Harris, G. H.
Crofts, E. R.
Mulloy, H. J
Mahony, S. T.
Merrifield, A.
Irwin, J
Wealleans, Y C.
Cummings, J

Mainwaring, W E.

21
19
19
20
17
18
18
22

30
26
28
36
26
30
23
23
21
24
22
22
25
22
16
20
19

Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,
Christchurch

Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,
Invercargill

Juunior Telephone Exchange Clerk,
Napier

Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,
Napier

Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,
Thames

Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,
Thames

Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,
Blenheim

Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,
Nelson

Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Christchurch
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Wellington
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Dunedin
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Wellington
Assistant Despateh  Clerk,
graph Office, Napier
Assistant Despateh Clerk,
graph Office, Wellington
Assistant Despatch  Clerk,
graph Office, Wellington
Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele-
graph Office, New Plymouth
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Wellington
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Invercargill
Assistant Despateh Clerk,
graph Office, Dunedin
Assistant Despatech Clerk,
graph Office, Napier
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Invercargill
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Auckland
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Christchurch
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Dunedin
Assistant Despatch Clerk,
graph Office, Wellington

Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-

Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-
Tele-

1/1/91
111/91
19/11/91
1/11/92
1/1/93
19/1/93
24/4/90
1/1/91

2/6/84
1/8/84
1/9/84
1/4/85
1/8/86
1/4/87
1/10/88
1/11/88
1/7/89
26/3/90
1/7/90
i1/6/91
10/2/92
1/2/93
27/2/94
7/2/95
1/9/88
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M. D.
3 0

5 0
412
5 0
3 0
2 12

411 7

4
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AssisTANT DEspaTcH CLERKS.—From £50 to £120, by Two Annual Increments of £

929
8 0
70

0
8
0
6
5
9
0

c o o o o o o o

9
918
118
2 0
1 2
122
70

£
90

90
90
90
80
80
80
80

130
120
120
120
100
85
100
85
75
100
80
80
80
75
60
60
50

s.—From £60 to £120, by Four Annual Increments of £10 each and Four of £5 each—contd.

From 1st Nov., 1895,
From 1st Nov., 1895,

10 each and Ten of £5 each.

From 11th June, 1895,

From 1st Feb., 1896.
Hrom 27th Feb., 1896.
From Tth Feb., 1896.

DistriBuToRs.—From £50 to £80, by One Annual Increment of £10 and Four of £5 each.
Not deemed to be Officers of the Department. (Vide section 6 of “ The Post and Telegraph Classification and Regulation Act, 1890.”)
411 7

Leahy, W J
Carlaw, A.
MecGilvray, M.
Backhouse, A.
Critchley, R.
Dartnall, G. O.
Hancock, H,
Hamlin, D. C. P
Eddy, S. P
Doull, W
Stewart, F
Andrews, F J
Chittenden, A. A.

20
25
23
22
18
18
20
17
16
19
19
18

18

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Blen-
heim

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Auck-
land

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

Distributor, Telegraph Office,Christ-
church

Distributor, Telegraph Office,Christ-
church

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Napier

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Napier

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-
lington

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Blen-
heim

Distributor, Telegraph Office, Blen-
heim

24/4/90
14/8/90
1/10/90
1/10/90
20/2/91
1/3/91
1/4/92
1/11/92
21/11/92
1/4/93
1/4/93
17/4/93
17/4/93

4
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75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
65
65
65

65

From 1st Nov., 1895,
From 21st Nov., 1895,

From 17th April, 1895,
From 17th April, 1895.
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