POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

Consecutive No.	Name.	Age last Birthday.	Office.	Date of first Appoint- ment.	Ma	ngth rvi on rch 1895	се 31,	Salary for Year 1895-96.	Remarks.
	OR EXCHANGE CLERK	s.—I	From £60 to £120, by Four Annual	Increment	s of	£10) еа	ch and	l Four of £5 each—contd
24	Morland, M.	21	Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,	1/1/91	¥. 4	м. З	D. 0	90	
25	Faulkes, J	19	Christchurch Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,	1/11/91	3	5	0	90	
26	Steel, J T	19	Invercargill Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,	19/11/91	3	4	12	90	From 1st Nov., 1895.
27	West, F H.	20	Napier Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,	1/11/92	2	5	0	90	From 1st Nov., 1895.
28	McLean, C.	17	Napier Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk, Thames	1/1/93	2	3	0	80	
29	Reilly, M.	18	Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk,	19/1/93	2	2	12	80	
30	Carter, A. A.	18	Thames Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk, Blenheim	24/4/90	4	11	7	80	
31	Fraser, C. N	22	Junior Telephone Exchange Clerk, Nelson	1/1/91	4	3	0	80	
A	SSISTANT DESPATCH (LERI	ks.—From £50 to £120, by Two Am	nual Incre	meni	ts c	of £	10 eacl	h and Ten of £5 each
1	Brooks, A. H.	30	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele-	2/6/84	10			130)
2	McManaway, O. T.	26	graph Office, Christchurch Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele-	1/8/84	10	8	0	120	
3	Maclean, F.	28	graph Office, Wellington Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele-	1/9/84	10	7	0	120	
4	Mouatt, R. W	36	graph Office, Dunedin Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele-	1/4/85	10	0	0	120	
5	Hannon, J	26	graph Office, Wellington Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele-	1/8/86	8	8	0	100	
6	Reeve, H. W	30	graph Office, Napier Assistant Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office, Wellington	1/4/87	8	0	0	85	
7	Dempsey, C.	23	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele-	1/10/88	6	6	0	100	
8	Bishop, P	23	graph Office, Wellington Assistant Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office, New Plymouth	1/11/88	6	5	0	85	
9	Harris, G. H.	21	Assistant Despatch Člerk, Tele- graph Office, Wellington	1/7/89	5	9	0	75	
10	Crofts, E. R.	24	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele- graph Office, Invercargill	26/3/90	5	0	6	100	
11	Mulloy, H. J	22	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office, Dunedin	1/7/90	4	9	0	80	
12	Mahony, S. T.	22	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele- graph Office, Napier	11/6/91	3	9	18	80	From 11th June, 1895.
13	Merrifield, A.	25	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele- graph Office, Invercargill	10/2/92	3	1	18	80	
14	Irwin, J	22	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office, Auckland	1/2/93	2	2	0	75	From 1st Feb., 1896.
15	Wealleans, Y C.	16	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office, Christchurch	27/2/94	1	1	2	60	From 27th Feb , 1896.
16	Cummings, J	20	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Tele- graph Office, Dunedin	7/2/95	0	1	22	60	From 7th Feb., 1896.
17	Mainwaring, W E.	19	Assistant Despatch Clerk, Telegraph Office, Wellington	1/9/88	6	7	0	50	
	t deemed to be Officers	of the	From £50 to £80, by One Annual I Department. (Vide section 6 of "The Polistributor Talagraph Office Blands	st and Teles	graph	Cla		ication :	

1	Leahy, W J	20	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Blen-	24/4/90	4	11	7	75	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
			heim						
2	Carlaw, A.	25	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Auck-	14/8/90	4	7	18	75	
3	McGilvray, M.	23	land Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-	1/10/90	4	6	0	75	
J	McCollviay, III.	20	lington	1/10/90	4	U	U	10	
4	Backhouse, A.	22	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-	1/10/90	4	6	0	75	
	,		lington	, ,			-		
5	Critchley, R.	18	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Christ-	20/2/91	4	1	9	75	
_	D + 11 0 0	10	church	1 10 101					
6	Dartnall, G. O.	18	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Christ-	1/3/91	4	1	0	70	
7	Hancock, H.	20	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-	1/4/92	3	0	0	70	
•			lington	-1-10-	•	·	·	,,	
8	Hamlin, D. C. P	17	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Napier	1/11/92	2	5	0	70	From 1st Nov., 1895.
9	Eddy, S. P	16	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Napier	21/11/92	2	4	10	70	From 21st Nov., 1895.
10	Doull, W	19	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wellington	1/4/93	2	0	0	65	
11	Stewart, F	19	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Wel-	1/4/93	2	0	0	65	•
2	Andrews, F J	18	lington Distributor, Telegraph Office, Blen-	17/4/93	4	11	14	65	Thomas 1741, 1 1 1005
Z	Andrews, F	10	heim	T1/#/99		11	14	69	From 17th April, 1895.
13	Chittenden, A. A.	18	Distributor, Telegraph Office, Blen-	17/4/93	1	11	14	65	From 17th April, 1895.
_	Í		heim	' ' '		-			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,